
Name Date of 
Appointment

Term of 
Office

Attendance 2022-23
Meetings attended out of possible number of 

Meetings

Classification

03/10/22 01/02/2023 05/07/2023 Attendance %

Jacqui Palmer 01/01/2019 N/A Y Y Y 100% Headteacher
Peter Cannings 01/09/2022 31/08/2023 Y Y Y 100% Foundation
Jonathan Redhead 16/11/2020 15/11/2024 A Y A 33% Parent
Sarah Brewster 02/02/2022 01/02/2026 Y N Y 66% Parent
Gemma Snodgrass 01/04/2019 31/03/2027 Y A N 33% Staff
Diane Tunnard 22/09/2022 Ex Officio Y Y Y 100% Foundation
Claire Rowett 13/07/2022 12/07/2026 Y Y Y 100% Co-opted
Michael O'Paul 03/10/2022 02/10/2026 Y Y A 66% Co-opted
Anna Whitham 01/02/2023 31/01/2027 Y Y 100% Local Authority
Chris Smith 22/09/2021 21/09/2025 Y A Y 66% Co-opted
Vacancy Co-opted
Vacancy Foundation
Leanne Eaton 01/09/2022 N/A Y Y Y 100% Clerk

Lauren Copperthwaite 02/10/2019 31/08/2022 0% Co-opted
Justin Wheatley 29/09/2020 19/03/2023 Y A 50% Co-opted

Name Date of 
Appointment

Term of 
Office

Classification

07/12/2022 22/03/23 14/06/23 Attendance %

Jacqui Palmer 01/01/2019 N/A Y Y Y 100% Headteacher
Peter Cannings 01/09/2022 31/08/2023 A Y Y 66% Foundation
Sarah Brewster 02/02/2022 01/02/2026 A N Y 33% Parent
Gemma Snodgrass 01/04/2019 31/03/2027 Y Y A 66% Staff
Diane Tunnard 22/09/2022 Ex Officio A Y Y 66% Foundation
Christopher Smith 22/09/2022 21/09/2026 A Y N 33% Co-opted
Anna Whitham 01/02/2023 31/01/2027 A Y 50% Local Authority
Leanne Eaton 01/09/2022 N/A Y Y Y 100% Clerk

Name Date of 
Appointment

Term of 
Office

Classification

30/11/22 22/02/23 10/05/23 Attendance %

Jacqui Palmer 01/01/2019 N/A Y Y Y 100% Headteacher
Peter Cannings 01/09/2022 31/08/2023 Y Y Y 100% Foundation
Jonathan Redhead 16/11/2020 15/11/2024 Y Y Y 100% Parent
Claire Rowett 13/07/2022 12/07/2026 A Y Y 66% Co-opted
Michael O'Paul 03/10/2022 02/10/2026 Y Y Y 100% Co-opted
Christopher Smith 22/09/2022 21/09/2026 A 0% Co-opted
Leanne Eaton 01/09/2022 N/A Y Y Y 100% Clerk

Attendance 2022-23

Attended: Y= Attended / A = Absence 
from meeting 

Governors who have left in the past 12 months

Attended: Y= Attended / A = 
Absence from meeting 

School Improvement Committee
Attendance 2022-23

Attended: Y= Attended / A = Absence 
from meeting 

Resources Committee


